Item

o o0 A WN

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17

Melbourne City Council

Meeting No 12
Tuesday 26 October 2021
5.30pm

Virtual meeting

CITY OF MELBOURNE
Agenda

Title
Commencement of meeting and apologies

Disclosure of conflicts of interest

Confirmation of minutes of previous meeting

Matters arising from the minutes of the previous meeting
Reports from committee

Reports from Management

6.1 Annual Report 2020-21

6.2 Support for social enterprises

6.3 Audit and Risk Committee 2020-21 Annual Activity Report
6.4 Adoption of Asset Plan 2021-2031

6.5 Adoption of the Council’s 10-Year Financial Plan

General Business

Urgent Business

Closure of Meeting

Confidential Business

Confirmation of minutes of previous closed meeting

Matters arising from the minutes of the previous closed meeting
Reports from Committee

Reports from management

14.1 Council business information
14.2 Private commercial information
14.3 Private commercial information
14.4 Private Commercial Information

General Business
Urgent Business

Closure of confidential meeting



