Melbourne City Council

Meeting No 12 Tuesday 26 October 2021 5.30pm

Virtual meeting

CITY OF MELBOURNE

Agenda

Item	Title
1	Commencement of meeting and apologies
2	Disclosure of conflicts of interest
3	Confirmation of minutes of previous meeting
4	Matters arising from the minutes of the previous meeting
5	Reports from committee
6	 Reports from Management 6.1 Annual Report 2020–21 6.2 Support for social enterprises 6.3 Audit and Risk Committee 2020-21 Annual Activity Report 6.4 Adoption of Asset Plan 2021-2031 6.5 Adoption of the Council's 10-Year Financial Plan
7	General Business
8	Urgent Business
9	Closure of Meeting
10	Confidential Business
11	Confirmation of minutes of previous closed meeting
12	Matters arising from the minutes of the previous closed meeting
13	Reports from Committee
14	Reports from management 14.1 Council business information 14.2 Private commercial information 14.3 Private commercial information 14.4 Private Commercial Information
15	General Business
16	Urgent Business
17	Closure of confidential meeting